High Performance 2" Aperture (HP-2) - Indirect/DirectFINELITE
Date
Project
Type
Comments
DESCRIPTION
High Performance 2" aperture Indirect/Direct (HP-2 ID) is a patented, linear LED luminaire with
Flush, Top Glow™ and Bottom Glow™ options for up- and downlight. The micro shape
delivers excellent performance using an advanced optical design and mid-power LEDs to
achieve 90% of initial light output at 100,000 hours. Tailored Lighting options available.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HP-2 ID - 32' - SO - HO - 3500K - TG - F - 120V - FA - SC - C1 - OBO
©
 2016  FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0115. 02/16
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
BOTTOM GLOW DIFFUSER
The optional Bottom Glow diffuser adds a clean
line of light along the downlight element.
TAILORED LIGHTING
Any length greater than 2 feet, in increments down
to 1/16th-inch and 90-degree mitered corners in a
single plane.
4 3/4"
0.2"
0.2"
2 1/4"
DIMENSIONS & DIFFUSER
A glare-free experience is attained with mid-
powered LEDs and a precise diffuser to eliminate
pixilation.
Flush Uplight and
Downlight Diffuser
Bottom Glow Diffuser
(Optional)
Top Glow Diffuser
(Standard)
Top Glow Diffuser (Standard)
In
dustry Best
LED Warranty
10
Year
10
Year
Finelite Series HP-2 ID
Length (Minimum 2', increments accurate to 1/16th", Standard)
Uplight Engine (SO - Standard Output, HO - High Output)
Downlight Engine (SO - Standard Output, HO - High Output)
LED Color Temperature (3000K, 3500K, 4000K)
Uplight Diffuser Option (TG - Top Glow (standard), F - Flush (optional))
Downlight Diffuser Option (F - Flush (standard), BG - Bottom Glow (optional))
Voltage (120V, 277V)
Mounting (FA - Fully Adjustable)
Circuiting (SC - Single Circuit, DC - Dual Circuit)*
Ceiling Type (C1 - 1" T-Bar, C2 - 9/16" T-Bar, C3 - Screw Slot, C4 - Hard Ceiling)
Integrated Sensor (OBO - Occupancy Sensor, OBD - Daylight)
Bottom Glow Diffuser (Shown)
* Contact factory for switching options.
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
HP-2 -ID
Protected by one or more US Patents: 8915613; D702,391; D702,390; D700,732; D727,554 S; D727,550 S, D727,551 S
Tailored Lighting
10 working days
4 3/4"
2 1/4"
FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com